START-OF-LOG: 2.0
REF-SECTION: 67

CALLSIGN: F6KQV

CATEGORY: MULTI-ONE ALL HIGH
CATEGORY-OVERLAY: CLUB
CLAIMED-SCORE: 1296192
CONTEST: REF-SSB

CREATED-BY: WINREF-HF V9.0.1
NAME: RADIOCLUB DU REF67

ADDRESS: 118 CHEMIN DU GROSSROETHIG 67200 STRASBOURG
OPERATORS: F6IRS F5NWY F5LGF F4ELX F6IRW F5JFA FS5MDW

RIG: TS856S

RIG: TS850S

RIG: FB53 ET LOOP 83M

RIG: 400

QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0725
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0726
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0727
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0728
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0728
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0729
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0730
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0730
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0731
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0732
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0732
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0733
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0734
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0735
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0736
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0737
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0738
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0739
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0741
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0741
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0742
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0743
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0744
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0745
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0746
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0748
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0749
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0749
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0750
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0753
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0755
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0756
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0757
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0800
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0800
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0802
QSO: 3500 PH 2018-02-24 0804
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

FAKIN
F6GOE
F6KBF
T™M2T
FR5CB
K3DY
TM20
F5SIZ
TM2B
F6CLQ
F6BYV
FSPZR
F5KES
F8DRE
FAAGQ
F6KVD
F5PAC
FAHCT
FAHGH
DKOPO
F5CT
F6DHI
DL4VAI
TM55M
FAEQA
FE6DHA
F6BQG
FSDBX
F6CSO
FAHYA
FAGPX
F8BNN
FABHW
F5SHN
F5HDK
F5IMH
FADNU
FE6KAT
F6KUP
FADQM
F6IWW
FE6KRK
F4BQS
FSMVB
F5MA
FAFVO
F5INX
FSPE
F5INJ
F6CDO
F6IPR
FAGNN

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

46
19
78
13
FR
142
81
12
03
89
10
77
95
28
51
55
68
95
02
154
61
13
180
55
34
51
35
31
23
76
49
57
18
03
44
32
79
57
55
05
08
78
62
36
78
52
68
28
80
56
21
61



QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QSO:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:

3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25

1647
1648
1649
1649
1650
1651
1651
1658
1659
1700
1704
1705
1765
1707
1707
1707
1708
1709
1709
1710
1710
1711
1711
1711
1712
1712
1713
1713
1717
1717
1718
1719
1720
1720
1721
1722
1722
1723
1724
1725
1725
1726
1726
1727
1728
1730
1731
1732
1733
1733
1735
1736

fékqv_ssb.cbr

F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV

Page 18

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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67
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

F6KUC
HB3YXD
F5Z0
FAPCM
FADHO
FSNWG
FACHF
F8KHW
PAIH
FAHXN
F5SIH
F1PZZ
TK1LG
FS5PRU
F8DHE
F50AM
FAFRG
TM20
F6FQN
F6FDR
F6KNB
FAASS
F6KDL
F6FRA
F5BLC
F5BQV
F8KOU
TK4RB
F1MPE
0K2KG
F2FZ
F6DTZ
F5UKM
F8DZU
F6BFQ
TM5G
FAGAJ
F1PYN
FAFEP
IK2SYI
FG6FTB
FAKIN
F5SHM
FABCG
F50ZK
LASTY
ONSHE
F1SQK
FAGLK
FADLL
FAWBL
F1GzZV

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

16
053
91
84
08
11
74
62
172
06
38
89
2B
25
42
47
35
81
49
84
33
42
68
04
12
56
23
2B
21
129
47
65
64
63
55
44
14
69
29
171
21
46
03
91
13
115
151
87
60
93
42
84



3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
QSO: 3500
QSO: 3500
END-OF-LOG:

QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:
QS0:

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25
2018-02-25

1738
1740
1741
1742
1744
1744
1745
1746
1748
1748
1749
1751
1752
1755
1756
1758

fékqv_ssb.cbr

F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
F6KQV
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

0S8D

FAVSE
YL3CW
F6REF
F5VBD
Fé6DZU
ORAT

F5IAH
F6KEZ
F6KFI
F5PTI
F1FMI
F6BNX
F6DXL
F10WS
F5MNO

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

081
59
560
00
73
40
182
39
26
72
16
04
06
17
18
59



